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MODEL

FTYAMA 32

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED (£)

CLASS

A

B

C

D

E

F

6

DRN

MATERIAL

As Note

< 8mm

0.05

0.1

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.4

0.4

8 ~ 25mm

0.08

0.15]0.15] 0.3

0.3

0.6

0.6

DSN

FINTSH

As Note

25 ~ 80mm

0.12

0.2 10.25) 0.4

0.5

0.8

1.0

CKD

SCALE

0.3

DIM IN

mm

80 ~ 250mm

0.25

0.3 ] 0.4 0.6

0.8

I.2

(]

250 - 800mm

0.5 106 1]0.8

1.0

1.5

2.0

3.0

APPD

SHEET

I OF |

CAVITIES

> 800mm

1.0

1.0

(]

1.1

3.0

4.0

6.0

ANGLE

0.5
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